



By: Taxation, Finance and Economic Development Committee

Amendment No. 1

ADOPTED

On page 1, in lines 6 and 18, and on page 1, in line 1, in each instance, strike "284" and substitute "183"; and on page 1, in line 28, strike "279" and substitute "178".

Amendment No. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike "11,264" and substitute "7.227", and, in the same line, strike "0.259" and substitute "0.166".